

https://www.subcontractsindia.com/assets-enhancement.html

LETTER OF INTENT

TO: GENERAL MANAGER (INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES) SUBCONTRACTS INDIA CF-034, BAANI CITY CENTER, SECTOR-63 GURGAON-122102, HARYANA, INDIA APPLICATION DATE:

INVESTOR NAME : INVESTOR'S FATHER'S NAME: INVESTOR'S MOTHER'S NAME: INVESTOR'S SPOUSE'S NAME: INVESTOR PAN : INVESTOR ADHAAR: INVESTOR ADDRESS: INVESTOR MOBILE PHONE: INVESTOR EMAIL ADDRESS: TOTAL AMOUNT ON INVESTMENT: INVESTOR'S BANK NAME: INVESTOR'S BANK BRANCH : INVESTOR'S BANK IFSC : INVESTOR'S BANK FULL ADDRESS:

I, ______(Insert Name) with above details provided in this Letter Of Intent, do hereby affirm that I intend to avail of the Asset Enhancement services provided by your company and I confirm that all the information provided either in this Letter Of Intent or through documents attached herewith, are true, accurate, and verifiable by any competent authority authorized by you.

I hereby declare that I have read and understood the Risk Disclaimer and all the terms and conditions of your services and agree to abide by them.

Yours Sincerely

Signature and Name

RISK DISCLAIMER: Investment/Trading in securities Market is subject to market risk, past performance is not a guarantee of future performance. The risk of loss in trading and investment in Securities markets including Equities, Derivatives, commodity and Currency can be substantial. These are leveraged products that carry a substantial risk of loss up to your invested capital and may not be suitable for everyone. You should therefore carefully consider whether such trading is suitable for you in light of your financial condition. Please ensure that you understand fully the risks involved and do invest money according to your risk bearing capacity. Subcontracts India and its associate companies /subsidiaries do not guarantee any returns in any of its products or services. Investment in markets is subject to market risk. Hence, Subcontracts India and its associate companies are not liable for any losses in any case. All our services are nonrefundable.